Urbz: Simsin the City- Theresidents of

Miniopolis

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Noun

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective Ends In Est

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Noun

Noun Plurd

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Verb Base Form

Noun Plurd

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Adverb

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun




98. Adjective

99. Noun

100. Noun

101. Verb Past Tense

102. Noun

103. Noun Plural

104. Adjective

105. Adjective

106. Adjective

107. Noun

108. Verb Past Tense

109. Verb Base Form

110. Adjective

111. Adjective

112. Noun Plurd

113. Noun Plura

114. Adjective

115. Adjective

116. Noun

117. Adverb

118. Verb Past Tense

119. Adjective

120. Noun

121. Noun

122. Noun




123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plurd

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Base Form




148. Noun

149. Verb Base Form

150. Adjective

151. Noun

152. Adjective

153. Noun Plura

154. Adjective

155. Noun

156. Noun

157. Verb Base Form

158. Noun Plurd

159. Noun

160. Noun

161. Noun

162. Adjective

163. Noun

164. Adjective

165. Noun

166. Adjective

167. Noun Plura

168. Adjective

169. Noun Plura

170. Adjective

171. Noun Plura

172. Verb Past Tense




173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plurd

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S




198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural




223.

224,

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun




Urbz: Simsin the City- Theresidents of Miniopolis

Bayou Boo- Boo is one of your , types-a
with a riot with
Berkeley Clodd- If you think Berkeley isthe of and
, he'sgot some to sell you.

Busta Cruz- Bustaisfrom a just across the from Miniopolis.
He's busy
Cannonball Coleman- Thereis no sweeter than Mr. Coleman's

. He'san , through and through.
Crawdad Clem- Clem isthe more of the two Bayou brothers, though they

an thirst for
Crysta- A from out of town, Crystal has come to Miniopolisto out the

and some

Cynthia



Braintrust- Cynthiais one of the and most around,

but she reserves this for
Daddy Bigbucks- Most people call him B. It'sthe only possible
against this and his
Darius- Darius uses his and to

before they A to have in your
Det. Dan D. Mann- Detective Mannisa with a for

and . He's but alittle
Dusty Hogg- Dusty hasa much longer than his , but if you can
prove you're , he just might you.
Ephram Earl- to near by almost two centuries of

, Ephramisa for somerest.

Ewan



Watahmee- Ewanisa for whom every , N0 matter how ,isan

opportunity for
Futo Maki- but , the Futo Maki is one of the city's
Gary Geezer- Gary'sa , but just atouch of
up when you to himor he'll
the
Giuseppi Mezzoalto- Since here from SimValley, Giuseppi has his
. Now he'sjust a
Gramma Hattie- and activist, Gramma Hattie gets more
ina than you could in three
Harlan King- : Harlan King is your . Just
where he's to, no one can




|. Deal- Ishe Mister ?Or Mister ?Yes, okay, Jack isfull of

..butsois
KrisThistle- Krisisa and ,

asKing Tower's
Lily Gates- Lily is Daddy B's and partner. She means ,butisa

of
Lincoln Broadsheet- If thereisa to , you can bet
Lincoln Broadsheet will there, in

Lottie Cash- Lottie's to the has shown her

her mother and step-father never

her...like how to

Luthor L. Bigbucks- Luthor isthe : of
Daddy Bigbucks. to , but to
Mambo Loa Mystic Mambo L oa always has some wisdom to with the




in times of

Dr. Maximilian Moore- Dr. Moore isthe in charge of Miniopolis University's
center. with
Misty Waters- One-time , Misty Watersis now a guru and the of
King Tower's center.
Dr. Mauricio Keyes- ‘Mokey' has a way about him, a you can't quite put your
finger on. He's pretty , too.
Olde Salty- , and
have dear Olde Salty into a and
Phoebe Twiddle- Erstwhilein SimValley Phoebe Twiddle has
to Miniopolisto her and her

Polly Nomial- assistant and part time pundit, Polly Nomial is :




and

Pritchard Locksley- Pritchard isan aa

outside Miniopoalis. Or isit the other way around...

Professor D.S. - Professor D.S. isan history teacher at Miniopolis University. Due to

thisterm, he'll be ,

, , and
RoxannaMoxie- You'd be to another as
, and asthislocd , Roxanna Moxie.
Sharona Faster- Sharona hasn't got to , not for you. So
what you have to , and make it
Sue Pirnova- Sue Pirnovaisa student to her
. Thisyear she's in . What will next

Theresa



Bullhorn- Once an , Now a part-time and of the cinema, Theresais

100 percent

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

