Urbz: Sims in the City- The residents of Miniopolis

1.	Adjective
2.	Adjective
3.	Adjective
4.	Noun
5.	Part Of Body
6.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
7.	Adjective
8.	Noun Plural
9.	Noun
10.	Adjective
11.	Noun Plural
12.	Noun Plural
13.	Noun Plural
14.	Adjective
15.	Noun Plural
16.	Noun
17.	Verb Past Tense
18.	Adjective
19.	Noun Plural
20.	Noun
21.	Noun
22.	Verb Past Tense

23.	Noun
24.	Adjective
25.	Verb Base Form
26.	Adjective
27.	Noun Plural
28.	Noun
29.	Verb Base Form
30.	Noun
31.	Verb Base Form
32.	Adjective
33.	Noun Plural
34.	Adjective Ends In Est
35.	Adjective
36.	Noun
37.	Adverb
38.	Noun
39.	Noun Plural
40.	Adverb
41.	Adjective
42.	Noun
43.	Adjective
44.	Noun
45.	Noun
46.	Adjective
47.	Noun

48.	Verb Base Form
49.	Noun Plural
50.	Verb Base Form
51.	Adjective
52.	Noun
53.	Noun
54.	Adjective
55.	Noun
56.	Part Of Body
57.	Noun Plural
58.	Noun Plural
59.	Adjective
60.	Adjective
61.	Adjective
62.	Noun
63.	Noun
64.	Adjective
65.	Verb Base Form
66.	Verb Past Tense
67.	Noun Plural
68.	Adjective
69.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
70.	Noun
71.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
72.	Noun

73.	Noun
74.	Adjective
75.	Adjective
76.	Noun Plural
77.	Adjective
78.	Adjective
79.	Adjective
80.	Adjective
81.	Noun Plural
82.	Adjective
83.	Adjective
84.	Noun
85.	Adjective
86.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
87.	Verb Base Form
88.	Verb Base Form
89.	Verb Base Form
90.	Noun
91.	Adverb
92.	Verb Past Tense
93.	Verb Past Tense
94.	Adjective
95.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
96.	Adjective
97.	Noun

98.	Adjective
99.	Noun
100.	Noun
101.	Verb Past Tense
102.	Noun
103.	Noun Plural
104.	Adjective
105.	Adjective
106.	Adjective
107.	Noun
108.	Verb Past Tense
109.	Verb Base Form
110.	Adjective
111.	Adjective
112.	Noun Plural
113.	Noun Plural
114.	Adjective
115.	Adjective
116.	Noun
117.	Adverb
118.	Verb Past Tense
119.	Adjective
120.	Noun
121.	Noun
122.	Noun

123.	Adverb	
124.	Adjective	
125.	Noun	
126.	Noun Plural	
127.	Noun	
128.	Verb Base Form	
129.	Adjective	
	Noun	
131.	Verb Base Form	
132.	Noun	
133.	Part Of Body	
	Verb Base Form	
135.	Adjective	
136.	Noun	
137.	Noun Plural	
138.	Verb Past Tense	
139.	Verb Base Form	
140.	Adjective	
141.	Adjective	
	Adjective	
143.	Noun	
	Adjective	
145.	Verb Base Form	
146.	Adjective	
147.	Verb Base Form	

148. <u>Noun</u>
149. Verb Base Form
150. Adjective
151. <u>Noun</u>
152. Adjective
153. Noun Plural
154. Adjective
155. <u>Noun</u>
156. <u>Noun</u>
157. Verb Base Form
158. Noun Plural
159. <u>Noun</u>
160. <u>Noun</u>
161. <u>Noun</u>
162. Adjective
163. <u>Noun</u>
164. Adjective
165. <u>Noun</u>
166. Adjective
167. Noun Plural
168. Adjective
169. Noun Plural
170. Adjective
171. Noun Plural
172. Verb Past Tense

173.	Adjective
174.	Adjective
175.	Adjective
176.	Noun
177.	Noun
178.	Verb Past Tense
179.	Verb Base Form
180.	Noun Plural
181.	Verb Base Form
182.	Adjective
183.	Noun Plural
184.	Noun
185.	Noun
186.	Adjective
187.	Adjective
188.	Adverb
189.	Adjective
190.	Noun
191.	Adverb
192.	Verb Past Tense
193.	Noun Plural
194.	Noun
195.	Noun
196.	Noun
197.	Verb Present Ends In S

198. Verb Present Ends In Ing
199. Noun Plural
200. Noun Plural
201. Noun Plural
202. Noun Plural
203. Verb Present Ends In Ing
204. Verb Past Tense
205. Verb Base Form
206. <u>Noun</u>
207. Adjective
208. Adjective
209. Adjective
210. <u>Noun</u>
211. Noun Plural
212. Verb Base Form
213. Adverb
214. Verb Base Form
215. Verb Base Form
216. Adjective
217. <u>Noun</u>
218. Verb Present Ends In Ing
219. Verb Base Form
220. <u>Noun</u>
221. Verb Present Ends In Ing
222. Noun Plural

223.	Noun	_
224.	Verb Base Form	-
225.	Noun	-
226.	Noun	-
227.	Noun	-
228.	Adjective	-
229.	Noun	

Urbz: Sims in the City- The residents of Miniopolis

Bayou Boo- Boo is one of your	Adjective ,	Adjective	types-a	Adjective	Noun
with a Part of Body Ve	erb Present ends in ING	riot with	Adjective	Noun Plural	
Berkeley Clodd- If you think Berkeley Noun Plural , he's got some			Adjective	Noun Plural	and
Busta Cruz- Busta is from a He's busy				Noun	_ from Miniopolis
Cannonball Coleman- There is no Tense . He's an,			. Coleman's	Noun	Verb Past
Crawdad Clem- Clem is the more			you brothers, th	ough they	Verb Base
Form an Adjective thir Crystal- A Noun from ou			Лiniopolis to	Verb Base Form	out the
Noun and Verb Base Fo	m some	Adjective	Noun Plural		

Braintrust- Cynthia is one of the	Adjective Ends in EST	and most	Adjective	Noun around,
but she reserves thi	s <u>Noun</u> for	Noun Plural		
Daddy Bigbucks- Most people	Adverb call him	Adjective	_ B. It's the only _	possibl
against this <u>Adjective</u> and hi	S <u>Noun</u> .			
Darius- Darius uses his	and Adjective	Noun	toVerb Ba	se Form
Noun Plural before they Noun .	Verb Base Form . A	Adjective	Noun	to have in your
ixoun .				
Det. Dan D. Mann- Detective Mann	is a <u>Adjective</u>	Noun	with aPart of	f Body for
Noun Plural and Noun Plur	al . He'sAdi	but a li	ittle Adjective	·
Dusty Hogg- Dusty has aAdject	ive Noun	_ much longer t	han his <u>Noun</u>	, but if you can
prove you're, he ju	ust might Verb Bas	e Form you.		
Ephram Earl- Verb Past Tense	to nearNoun Plura	by almost	two centuries of	Adjective
Verb Present ends in ING , Ephran	n is a Noun	Verb Present ends	s in ING for so	me rest.

Watahmee- Ewar	n is aNour	for whom	every	Noun ,	no matter how	Adjective	<u>,</u> is an
opportunity for _	Adjective	Noun Plural	·				
Futo Maki			, the	Adjective	Futo Maki is or	ne of the city's	S
					, but just a toucl		of
Verb Base Form	the	Noun Ac	verb				
11					y, Giuseppi has		his
		Noun than yo			activist, Gramma H	attie gets mo	re
					f Adjective	Noun	Just
where he's	Verb Past Tense	_ to, no one can _	Verb Ba	se Form			

Jack.

I. Deal- Is he Mister	Adjective	? Or Mister	Adjective	_? Yes, okay, J	Jack is full of	Noun
Pluralbut so is	Noun Plural	<u>_</u> .				
Kris Thistle- Kris is a	Adjective	and Adject	ctive	Noun ,	Adverb	Verb Past
Tense as King Tower	'S Adjecti	ve <u>Nou</u>	•			
Lily Gates- Lily is Dadd				artner. She mear	Adverb Adverb	_, but is a
Lincoln Broadsheet- If the Noun Lincoln I						
Lottie Cash- Lottie's Plural her mother and						
Luthor L. Bigbucks- Lut Daddy Bigbucks						
Mambo Loa- Mystic						

Noun in times of Adjective Noun Plural.	
Dr. Maximilian Moore- Dr. Moore is the	in charge of Miniopolis University's
Misty Waters- One-time, Misty Waters is now aNoun center.	oun guru and the Noun of
Dr. Mauricio Keyes- 'Mokey' has a way about him, a finger on. He's pretty, too.	Noun you can't quite put your
Olde Salty- Noun Plural, Adjective Noun Plural and have Verb Past Tense dear Olde Salty into a Adjective and	
Phoebe Twiddle- Erstwhile in SimValley Noun Noun Tense to Miniopolis to Verb Base Form her Noun Plural	
Adjective Noun Plural .	
Polly Nomial- Noun assistant and part time Noun pur	ndit, Polly Nomial is,

andAdver	rb	Adjective .					
Pritchard Loc	eksley- Pritcl	nard is an	Noun	Adverb	Verb Past Tense	Noun Plural	at a
Noun	_ outside M	niopolis. Or i	s it the other wa	y around			
Professor D.S	S Professor	D.S. is an	Noun his	tory teacher at l	Miniopolis Univers	sity. Due to	
Noun	Verb Pi	esent ends in S	_ this term, he'll	be Verb Pres	sent ends in ING	Noun Plural	,
Noun Plural	,	Noun Plural ,	Noun Plural	and v	erb Present ends in ING		
					another, Ro		
Sharona Faste	er- Sharona l	nasn't got	Noun Plural t	O Verb Base F	orm , Adve	not for yo	ou. So
Verb Base F	orm who	at you have to	Verb Base Form	and mak	ce itAdjective		
Sue Pirnova-	Sue Pirnova	is aNoun	student	Verb Present ends	in ING to	Verb Base Form	her
Noun	This year	she'sverl	Present ends in ING	inNoun	Plural	vill nextNoun	
Verb Base F	form						

Bullhorn- Once a	nn Noun	, now a part-time	Noun	_ and	Noun	_ of the cinema, Theresa is
100 percent	Adjective	Noun -				

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.